
P u b l i c  C o n s u l t a t i o n

FGL +10.200

Conceptual Section A-A Scale: 1:250

0 5 10 15 20 M

FGL +11.030
FGL +11.835

G A S  P L A C E    -  C o n c e p t u a l  L a n d s c a p e  P l a n

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

St
 S

av
io

ur
s 

R
oa

d

Rue Masurier

L'Avenue et Dolmen du Pre des Lumieres

x

Tunnel Street

Existing
Pergola (relocated)

Existing
Water Field

Existing
Paving Line

Existing
Park Extent

+10.200

+10.437

+10.200

+11.030

+11.030

+10.725

+10.035

+11.835

+11.835
+11.835

+9.585

TOP SOIL DEPTHS
~800-1000mm 

~400-600mm 

~300mm 

Existing granite paving 

New granite paving 

Permeable paths (material TBC)

Gravel strip

Streetscape (Footpaths/Cyclepaths)

BLOCK A

BLOCK B

Seating areas/Picnic tables

B
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

Stair/Lift core - access to 
underground car park

P
od

iu
m

 S
te

p

P
od

iu
m

 S
te

p

A
 

A
 

14 steps UP

7 steps U
P

3 steps UP

Proposed 
Cycle/Pedestrian Path

NOTE:
Please note that this is a work in progress. The detail design, following this public consultation 
will be  a subject of Planning application approval (Reserved matters)
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Proposed trees and specimen shrubs
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